FORM No. 881 - Oregon Trust Dead Series - TRUST DEED (Assignment Restricted).

1.6.14

	DDDD 80 Genet
HAROLD ELLIOT	as Trustee a
	as Beneficia
LAMATH MERCHITER	ts, bargains, sells and conveys to trustee in trust, with power of sale, the property
LOT 9 in Block 4 of Plat	No. 1204 Tromers of the
thereof on file in the of	ffice of the County Clerk of Klamath County, Oregon.
	Additional Control of Control
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
TAX ACCT. NO. 2309-00 together with all and singular the decay	
together with all and singular the tenem or hereafter appertaining, and the rents	ments, hereditaments and appurtenances and all other rights thereunto belonging or in anywise no s, issues and prolits thereof and all lixtures now or hereafter attached to or used in connection with
· · · ·	and a second sec
note of even data becamily	Dollars, with interest thereast it
not sooner paid, to be due and payable The date of maturity of the date	pursuant to note
becomes due and payable. Should the gr	is secured by this instrument is the date, stated above, on which the final installment of the no
beneficiary's options all stills at	interest in it without first obtaining the written concert of a usign an (or any part) of the proj
issignment.	the execution by grantor of an earnest money agreement** does not constitute a sale, conveyance of
1. To protect, preserve and maint	ist deed, grantor agrees: Itain the property in good condition and renaice act to
amaged or destroyed thereon, and pay w	when due all costs incurred therefore
Comparts to late to	unces, regulations, covenants, conditions and and it is the
gencies as may be deemed desirable by t	the beneficiary.
amage by fire and such other hazards a	as the beneficiary may from time to time require the rected on the property against loss or
ciary as soon as insured; if the grantor si t least litteen days prior to the expiration	ball fail for any reason to procure any such insurance and to deliver the policies to the bene- ion of any policy of insurance insurance and to deliver the policies to the beneficiary
ure the same at grantor's expense. The a	amount collected under any fire or other increater placed on the buildings, the beneficiary may pro-
nder or invalidate any act done pursuant	antor. Such application or release shall not cure or waive any default or notice of default here-
sessed upon or against the property bei	elore any part of such taxes, assessments and other charges that may be levied or
ens or other charges payable by grantor,	, either by direct payment or by provided bandling bandling taxes, assessments, insurance premiums
cured hereby, together with the obligation e debt secured by this trust deed, without the interest of the secured by the secur	icions described in paragraphs 6 and 7 of this frust deed, shall be added to and become a part of but waiver of any rights arising from breach due to the fact of the added to and become a part of
th interest as aforesaid, the property he	hereinbefore described, as well as the drantor shall be due to and become a part of the covenants hereoi and for such payments.
le and constitute a breach of this trust of	deed.
stee incurred in connection with or in a	enforcing this obligation and trustee's and attended to the other costs and expenses of the
d in any suit, action or proceeding in wi	which the beneficiary or trustee may appear including rights or powers of beneficiary or trustee:
ntioned in this sound to a full and got	which the beneficiary or trustee may appear, including any suit for the foreclosure of this deed, vidence of title and the beneficiary's or trustee's attorney's lees; the amount of attorney's lees s shall be fixed by the trial court and in the event of an appeal from any judgment or decree of any such sum as the appellate court shall adjudge reasonable as the beneficiary's or trustee's at-
ney's fees on such appeal. It is mutually agreed that:	ay such sum as the appellate court shall adjudge reasonable as the beneficiary's or trustee's at-
8. In the event that any portion of ary shall have the right, if it so elects,	r all of the property shall be taken under the right of eminent domain or condemnation, bene- s, to require that all or any portion of the monies payable as compensation for such taking,
TE: The Trust Deed Act provides that the truster	ee hereunder must be either an attorney, who is an active member of the Oregon State Res a to it taking,
ARNING: 12 HSC 1701L3 manufales, agen	ints or branches, the United States or any agency thereof, or an escritive continued under 200 bissure title to real
to publisher suggests that such an agreement	prohibit exercise of this option. 1 address the issue of obtaining beneficiary's consent in complete detail.
	STATE OF OREGON,
TRUST DEED	
TRUST DEED	County of
	SS.
TRUST DEED	Ss. County of
TRUST DEED	SS. County of
TRUST DEED	SPACE RESERVED TOR TOR County of
TRUST DEED	SPACE RESERVED RECORDER'S USE BPACE RESERVED ACTION BPACE RESERVED County of
TRUST DEED	SPACE RESERVED RECORDER'S USE
TRUST DEED	SPACE RESERVED RECORDER'S USE BPACE RESERVED RECORDER'S USE County of
TRUST DEED	SS. I county of I cortify that the within instrument was received for record on the ment was received for record on the ron RECONDER'S USE RECONDER'S USE At o'clock May at non ron RECONDER'S USE At o'clock May at non ron ron reconder's use o'clock o'clock ron reconder's use o'clock reconder's use o'clock o'clock o'clock o'clock o'clock reconder's use o'clock o'clock o'clock o'clock o'clock ron
TRUST DEED	SPACE RESERVED FOR RECORDER'S USE M M M M M M M M M M M M M

11386

(A)

<text><text><text><text><text><text><text><text><text><text>

EXCEPT COVENANTS, RESTRICTIONS, AND EASEMENTS OF RECORD

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the grantor has executed this instrument the day and year first above written.

such word is defined in	by lining out, whichever warranty (a) or (b) is a) is applicable and the beneficiary is a creditor the Truth-In-Lending Act and Regulation Z, the ith the Act and Regulation by making required use Stevens-Ness Form No. 1319, or equivalent. a not required, disregard this notice. STATE OF OREGON, County of	SALLY I. SK		1094
•F	s not required, disregard this nonce. STATE OF OREGON, County of This instrument was acknowle	dged before me on	RIL	
and the second secon	This mistrument			, 19,
	by	dged before me on		
	by			
- <u></u>	as	A 1-1-		
	of	T. in INPLI		
	OFFICIAL SEAL	VIIIIIII		- this to Oradon
	OFFICIAL SEAL		Notary	Public for Oregon
	JULIE A. HARNAR		Notary 5-9-97	Public for Oregon
	JULIE A. HARNAR NOTARY PUBLIC - OREGON COMMISSION NO. 024412	My commission expires.	Notary 5-9-97	
an a	JULIE A. HARNAR	My commission expires	5-9-97	
n a shekara na santa Santa sa santa	JULIE A. HARNAR NOTARY PUBLIC - OREGO? COMMISSION NO. 024412 MY COMMISSION EXPIRES MAY 9, 15	My commission expires	5-9-97	
TATE OF OREGON	JULIE A. HARNAR NOTARY PUBLIC - OREGO? COMMISSION NO. 024412 MY COMMISSION EXPIRES MAY 9, 15	My commission expires .	5-9-97	
	JULIE A. HARNAR NOTARY PUBLIC - OREGO? COMMISSION NO. 024412 MY COMMISSION EXPIRES MAY 9, 15 H: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: SS.	a posta de la consecta de la consecta da seria. En esta de la consecta de la consec En esta de la consecta de la consect En esta de la consecta de la consect En esta de la consecta	<u>5-9-47</u>	<u>18th</u> day
filed for record at r	JULIE A. HARNAR NOTARY PUBLIC - OREGO: COMMISSION NO. 024412 MY COMMISSION EXPIRES MAY 9.15 N: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: SS. Mountain Title	CO	<u>g_q_q_</u> the duly recorded in	<u>18th</u> day
Filed for record at r	JULIE A. HARNAR NOTARY PUBLIC - OREGON COMMISSION NO. 024412 MY COMMISSION EXPIRES MAY 9. 15 WY COMMISSION EXPIRES MAY 9. 12 WY COMMISSION EXPIRES WAY 9. 12 WY COMMISSION WAY	<u>co</u> <u>o'clock A M.</u> , and	the	<u>18th</u> day Vol. <u>M94</u>
Filed for record at r	JULIE A. HARNAR NOTARY PUBLIC - OREGO: COMMISSION NO. 024412 MY COMMISSION EXPIRES MAY 9.15 N: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: SS. Mountain Title	<u>co</u> <u>o'clock A M., and</u> <u>on Page 1</u>	the duly recorded in 1385	<u>18th</u> day Vol. <u>M94</u>
Filed for record at r	JULIE A. HARNAR NOTARY PUBLIC - OREGON COMMISSION NO. 024412 MY COMMISSION EXPIRES MAY 9. 15 WY COMMISSION EXPIRES MAY 9. 12 WY COMMISSION EXPIRES WAY 9. 12 WY COMMISSION WAY	<u>co</u> <u>o'clock A M.</u> , and	the duly recorded in 1385	<u>18th</u> day Vol. <u>M94</u>